South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 17, 2024, 09:03:00 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0197 General Bill, By Hutto
Summary: LIFE Scholarship, tax credit provided for student completing three of four years in state: provisions

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-149-50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, SO AS TO ALLOW STUDENTS
COMPLETING THREE OF THE FINAL FOUR YEARS OF HIGH SCHOOL IN SOUTH CAROLINA TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR
THE LIFE SCHOLARSHIP IF ALL OTHER QUALIFICATIONS ARE MET AND TO AMEND SECTION 12-6-3385 SO AS TO
ALLOW STUDENTS A REFUNDABLE TAX CREDIT IF THEY COMPLETE THREE OF THE FINAL FOUR YEARS OF HIGH
SCHOOL IN SOUTH CAROLINA IF ALL OTHER REQUIREMENTS ARE MET.

01/16/03
01/16/03
02/05/03
02/06/03
02/12/03
02/12/03
02/18/03
02/18/03
02/19/03
02/19/03
02/19/03

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-18
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-16

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
Amended SJ-15

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-13
Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



