## South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 09:03:00 pm

## Session 115 - (2003-2004)

## S 0197 General Bill, By Hutto

Summary: LIFE Scholarship, tax credit provided for student completing three of four years in state: provisions

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-149-50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, SO AS TO ALLOW STUDENTS

COMPLETING THREE OF THE FINAL FOUR YEARS OF HIGH SCHOOL IN SOUTH CAROLINA TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR

THE LIFE SCHOLARSHIP IF ALL OTHER QUALIFICATIONS ARE MET AND TO AMEND SECTION 12-6-3385 SO AS TO

ALLOW STUDENTS A REFUNDABLE TAX CREDIT IF THEY COMPLETE THREE OF THE FINAL FOUR YEARS OF HIGH

SCHOOL IN SOUTH CAROLINA IF ALL OTHER REQUIREMENTS ARE MET.

01/16/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
01/16/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-8
02/05/03	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-18
02/06/03		Scrivener's error corrected
02/12/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
02/12/03	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
02/18/03	Senate	Amended SJ-15
02/18/03	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
02/19/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
02/19/03	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-13
02/19/03		Scrivener's error corrected